

INDIAN HEALTH ECONOMICS AND POLICY ASSOCIATION

Registration Form for the 12th Annual Conference of IHEPA

New Paradigms in Health Economics and Policy

The Conference Coordinators, 
Indian Health Economics and Policy Association (IHEPA)
Email: ihepa2025@gmail.com

Dear Madam / Sir,

I request you kindly to register me as a Participant / Paper Presenter for the 12th Annual Conference of the Indian Health Economics and Policy Association (IHEPA) in Delhi. 

Kindly find the details below.

Sincerely,

______________

Signature: _______                         				
Date: ___________  
(Please write in BLOCK Letters)
Name:  
Gender: 
Date of Birth (DD-MM-YYYY):
Nationality:
Educational Qualification: 
Occupation/Profession: 
Organisation/Affiliation: 
Current Position / Designation:
Mailing Address: 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Email: 
Mobile: 

	Category and Fees (in Rs.)
	Without accommodation
	With accommodation

	
	IHEPA Life Member
	Others
	IHEPA Life Member
	Others

	Early-Registration by Dec 31, 2025
	Rs.1000
	Rs.1000
	Rs.2000
	Rs.3000

	Registration by Jan 15, 2025
	Rs.1500
	Rs.1500
	Rs.2500
	Rs.3500

	On-the-Spot Registration 
	Rs.2000
	Rs.2000
	Rs.3000
	Rs.4000



*50% of the registration fee will be waived for students and on a need basis. 
Please provide a copy of the Student ID Card or Letter of affiliation from the relevant authorities of your Institute or University.

Payment Mode 
(Note: IHEPA does not accept Conference fees paid from outside India or in foreign currency)

· For online transfer (RTGS/NEFT/IFSC) 
Name of Account: Indian Health Economics and Policy Association IHEPA
Account no:  0765102000013642
IFSC Code: IBKL0000765
Bank and Branch Name: IDBI Bank; Deonar Branch
Branch Address: Safal Pride, Unit 1, Sion Trombay Road, Deonar, Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400088

Kindly send the scanned PDF version of a) Completed application form and b) Payment confirmation slip UTR 
(or snapshot of UPI / UTR) via email to ihepa2025@gmail.com

For further information on the Conference, please write to secretary.ihepa@gmail.com 



